

Solicitation Name: Large Sidewalk 1 Repair  
 Solicitation #: 21724  
 Closed: 8/26/2020

	Colonna Concrete & Asphalt Paving	Concrete Creations, LLC	Laydon Industries, LLC
<b>Total Cost</b>	\$ 1,222,564.375	\$ 1,505,110.75	\$ 1,122,258.45
<b>Selected #</b>	0	0	0
<b>Selected (\$)</b>	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0

#	Items	Lowest	ItemSpecification	Quantity	Re UnitMeasur	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
0											
#0-1	04.02A	\$ 606,663.0	Concrete Sidewalks Reinforced Concrete	7353.5	SY	\$ 90	\$ 661,815.0	\$ 100	\$ 735,350.0	\$ 82.5	\$ 606,663.75
#0-2	04.02C	\$ 69,046.0	Driveways Concrete Handicapped	750.5	SY	\$ 99	\$ 74,299.5	\$ 130	\$ 97,565.0	\$ 92	\$ 69,046.0
#0-3	04.02B	\$ 15,444.0	Ramps Detectable Warning Pads	132	SY	\$ 117	\$ 15,444.0	\$ 130	\$ 17,160.0	\$ 120	\$ 15,840.0
#0-4	04.05A	\$ 3,000.0	48"x24"	15	Each	\$ 250	\$ 3,750.0	\$ 275	\$ 4,125.0	\$ 200	\$ 3,000.0
#0-5	04.02D	\$ 3,676.75	Mat Reinforcement	7353.5	SY	\$ 2.25	\$ 16,545.375	\$ 0.5	\$ 3,676.75	\$ 1.2	\$ 8,824.199999999999
#0-6	04.01A	\$ 28,712.5	Saw Cutting	11485	LF	\$ 2.5	\$ 28,712.5	\$ 10	\$ 114,850.0	\$ 3.5	\$ 40,197.5
#0-7	04.03A	\$ 2,400.0	Reset Curb	200	LF	\$ 12	\$ 2,400.0	\$ 25	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 20	\$ 4,000.0
#0-8	04.04A	\$ 191,055.0	Granite Curbing	4065	LF	\$ 50	\$ 203,250.0	\$ 68	\$ 276,420.0	\$ 47	\$ 191,055.0
#0-9	04.04B	\$ 15,000.0	Curved Granite Curb Loaming, Seeding and	300	LF	\$ 50	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 80	\$ 24,000.0	\$ 50	\$ 15,000.0
#0-10	05.02A	\$ 14,832.0	Sodding	1236	SY	\$ 18	\$ 22,248.0	\$ 24	\$ 29,664.0	\$ 12	\$ 14,832.0
#0-11	05.01A	\$ 800	Stone Dust Traffic Person-Allowance - must enter \$100,000 for this	200	SY	\$ 9	\$ 1,800.0	\$ 4	\$ 800	\$ 10	\$ 2,000.0
#0-12	03.02A	\$ 100,000.0	(line item	1	LS	\$ 100,000.0	\$ 100,000.0	\$ 100,000.0	\$ 100,000.0	\$ 100,000.0	\$ 100,000.0
#0-13	03.03A	\$ 1,500.0	Flag person Maintenance and protection	50	Hours	\$ 50	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 80	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 30	\$ 1,500.0
#0-14	03.01A	\$ 35,000.0	of Traffic	1	LS	\$ 60,000.0	\$ 60,000.0	\$ 50,000.0	\$ 50,000.0	\$ 35,000.0	\$ 35,000.0
#0-15	04.07A	\$ 3,300.0	V-Loc Sockets Sedimentation Control	60	Each	\$ 100	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 200	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 55	\$ 3,300.0
#0-16	05.03A	\$ 2,500.0	System (Silt Sack) Asphalt Driveway Patching	50	Each	\$ 50	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 50	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 100	\$ 5,000.0
#0-17	04.06A	\$ 6,300.0	at Aprons	140	SY	\$ 45	\$ 6,300.0	\$ 200	\$ 28,000.0	\$ 50	\$ 7,000.0